Residential For Sale

1,433 Sqft - 612 Sevilla Ave, Coral Gables, Florida
33134

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):
Bathroom(s):
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:
Building Name:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11517226
$1,600,000
2

2

1,433 Sqft
1941

8,885 Sqft

18/01/2024

UsS

FL

Miami-Dade County

Coral Gables

33134

612 Sevilla Ave

BILTMORE ADDN

W81° 43' 58"

Features

-\"l

Patio:

Screened Porch



Latitude: N25° 44' 43"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




